B12

UNION
STATION

Effective 8/26/18

STONYBROOK EXPRESS iocorsins, e,

HAMPDEN COUNTY CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY AT STONYBROOK

UNION
STATION

1:48
4:03
6:03

2:15
4:30
6:30

(1) (2 ) (1)
WEEKDAY & SATURDAY

2:43 G
4:58 G
6:58 G

G - to Garage at 2840 Main Street (Main & Hooker), Springfield

NO SERVICE ON:

Sundays, New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day,
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day,
Columbus Day, Veterans Day,
Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day




